Homes Sold in Boca Raton 2/02/15 to 2/08/15

68 Properties

Price / Status / MLS #

$255,000

23049 Addison Lakes Circle 0
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / FX-1279657

$133,000

6347 La Costa Drive M
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / FX-1319295

$140,000

6283 La Costa Drive D
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / FX-1312810

$225,000

18 E Royal Palm Circle 202
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / AX-1995755

$210,000

9842 Boca Gardens Trail B
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10076920

$93,000

8598 Chevy Chase Drive 1
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2031343

$845,000

5252 Boca Marina Circle S .
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / FX-1271467

$339,500

1266 SW 5th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / AX-1960686

$174,900

20819 Boca Ridge Drive 1
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / AX-2046133

$1,625,000

1200 SW 19th Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10076177

$82,000

812 SW 9th Street Circle 103
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10084388

$82,000

55 SE 14th Street 1060
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10084861

$333,000

9816 Majorca Place
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10091004

$253,000

19910 Villa Lante Place 19910
Boca Raton, FL 33434

Closed / RX-10090635

$235,000

19635 Back Nine Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10088728

$113,000

1050 NW 13th Street 299-D
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10102120

$129,675

8062 Severn Drive A
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10088563

$295,000

22064 Altona Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1300087

Subdivision
Addison Lakes

ADDISON POINTE

ADDISON POINTE

Boca Bayou

Boca Gardens

Boca Lakes

Boca Marina

Boca Raton Square Unit 4

Boca Ridge Glen

Boca Sailing and Racquet

Boca Terrace

BOCA BELLA COND AS IN DECL IN

BOCA FONTANA

BOCA FONTANA TR E

BOCA GREENS 3

BOCA LINDA EAST, WEST AND NORTH COND AS IN DECL IN

BOCA RIO NORTH/BANYAN LAKE

BOCA WINDS

Sold Date
02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/06/2015

02/06/2015

02/04/2015

02/06/2015

02/03/2015

02/02/2015

02/06/2015

02/06/2015

02/05/2015

02/04/2015

02/06/2015

02/06/2015

02/03/2015

02/06/2015
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27
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36

37

$370,000

22200 Collington Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1298526

$375,000

4740 S Ocean Blvd 303
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10080672

$860,000

1590 SW 6th Avenue
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10082088

$573,500

780 SW 18th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10093448

$28,000

513 Fanshaw M 513
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-3318571

$70,000

3038 Rexford C 3038
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10067176

$62,000

2079 Cornwall D

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10094384

$46,700

1013 Cornwall A

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10075855

$39,000

223 Suffolk F

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10070090

$44,500

588 Fanshaw N 588
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10089089

$145,000

3014 Ainslie A 3014
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10096885

$145,000

6562 Boca Del Mar Drive 227
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10078405

$115,400

501 SW 11th Place 2080
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10047176

$1,400,317

17270 Coral Cove Way
Boca Raton, FL 33496

Closed / RX-10098996

$240,050

1681 NW 8th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10088496

$117,500

9205 Pecky Cypress Lane 8d
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10076597

$840,000

6728 Giralda Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2035375

$156,000

21213 Lago Circle 10 - L
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10029571

$185,000

5318 Sapphire Valley
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10093636

BOCA WINDS PAR D-1

Braemar Isle

Carriage Hill

CAMINO LAKES

Century Village

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

CENTURY VILLAGE

Club Royale

Corinthian Gardens

CORAL COVE

COUNTRY CLUB VLG SEC C IN PB 27 PGS 67 AND 68

Cypresses of Boca Lago

ESTANCIA Ill OF VIA VERDE

Fairways

FAIRFIELD

02/04/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/06/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/03/2015

02/06/2015

02/06/2015

02/02/2015

02/03/2015

02/06/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/05/2015

02/05/2015

02/06/2015
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$660,000

5789 Hamilton Way
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-9981371

$258,414

11217 Harbour Springs Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10071966

$2,750,000

8765 Horseshoe Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-10032658

$219,250

10865 Jennifer Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / RX-10099681

$500,000

7563 Imperial Drive 601
Boca Raton, FL 33433

Closed / RX-10045765

$285,000

20110 Boca West Drive 251
Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10083237

$41,900

254 Mansfield G

Boca Raton, FL 33434
Closed / RX-10089840

$575,000

100 SE 5th Avenue 303
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Closed / RX-10062314

$324,000

3736 Mykonos Court
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10086235

$639,500

1560 SW 15th Street
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / RX-10076651

$585,000

99 SE Mizner Boulevard Ph 11
Boca Raton, FL 33432

Closed / RX-10101810

$247,000

6570 Amarillo Lane 6570
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10095221

$290,000

21320 Sonesta Way
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10096491

$275,000

7161 Promenade Drive 301
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10087306

$151,400

9095 SW 21st Court E E
Boca Raton, FL 33428
Closed / FX-1320821

$170,000

23317 SW 55th Avenue A
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / RX-10094309

$700,000

4201 N Ocean Boulevard C309
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Closed / RX-10089989

$180,000

17270 Boca Club Boulevard 1705

Boca Raton, FL 33487
Closed / RX-10094347

$3,800,000

17309 White Haven Drive
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-9978761

Hamptons

Harbour Springs At Mission Bay

Horseshoe Acres

HOLIDAY CITY AT BOCA RATON SEC 9

Imperial At Promenade

Laurel Oaks

MANSFIELD AT CENTURY VLG CONDO

Mizner Court

MYKONOS COURT OF BOCA GOLF AND TENNIS CLUB

Palm Beach Farms

Palmetto Place

PATIOS ON THE PARK

PRADERA PH 2

PROMENADE

RIVER OAKS

Sandalfoot Cove Section 10

SEA RANCH

SOMERSET

St Andrews Country Club 6

02/02/2015

02/03/2015

02/06/2015

02/06/2015

02/02/2015

02/06/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/03/2015

02/03/2015

02/04/2015

02/02/2015

02/03/2015

02/03/2015

02/06/2015

02/02/2015

02/04/2015

02/06/2015

02/05/2015



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Vog )
-

Status Change

$340,000

21458 Saint Andrews Grand 9
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / FX-1320642

$140,000

11001 Lakemore Lane B
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10043861

$1,306,250

17837 Key Vista Way
Boca Raton, FL 33496
Closed / RX-9973068

$210,000

22305 Misty Woods Way 22305
Boca Raton, FL 33428

Closed / FX-1315931

$360,800

10591 Avenida Santa Ana
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10062585

$165,000

8815 SW 21 Street G
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / AX-2041149

$355,000

6506 Sweet Maple Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33433
Closed / FX-1316076

$169,000

8293 Summersong Terrace #G
Boca Raton, FL 33496

Closed / RX-10095673

$169,500

6133 Balboa Circle 405
Boca Raton, FL 33433

Closed / RX-10086195

$357,777

21709 Wapford

Boca Raton, FL 33486
Closed / AX-2046010

$220,000

2360 NE 4 Av

Boca Raton, FL 33431
Closed / AX-2046954

$165,000

10252 Windswept Place
Boca Raton, FL 33498
Closed / RX-10092560

ST ANDREWS GRAND CONDO

Sweetwater Sec 1

The Oaks

TIMBERWALK Il

Tract C Repl-Mission Bay

Village of Boca Barwood

VISTA VERDE SEC TWO

Whisper Walk Parkshore

Whitehall Condo At Camino Real

Wimbledon Villas Of Via V

WINFIELD PARK UNIT 2

WOODSTREAM - The Lakes at Boca Raton

02/06/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

02/05/2015

02/06/2015

02/06/2015

02/03/2015

02/02/2015

02/06/2015

02/03/2015

02/06/2015
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