		Price / Status / MLS #	Subdivision	Sold Date
1		\$255,000 23049 Addison Lakes Circle 0 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1279657	Addison Lakes	02/02/2015
2		\$133,000 6347 La Costa Drive M Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1319295	ADDISON POINTE	02/02/2015
3		\$140,000 6283 La Costa Drive D Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1312810	ADDISON POINTE	02/02/2015
4	Status Change	\$225,000 18 E Royal Palm Circle 202 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / AX-1995755	Boca Bayou	02/02/2015
5		\$210,000 9842 Boca Gardens Trail B Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10076920	Boca Gardens	02/06/2015
6		<b>\$93,000</b> 8598 Chevy Chase Drive 1 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2031343	Boca Lakes	02/06/2015
7	Status Change	\$845,000 5252 Boca Marina Circle S . Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / FX-1271467	Boca Marina	02/04/2015
8		\$339,500 1266 SW 5th Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / AX-1960686	Boca Raton Square Unit 4	02/06/2015
9	Status Change	\$174,900 20819 Boca Ridge Drive 1 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / AX-2046133	Boca Ridge Glen	02/03/2015
10	-ALA	\$1,625,000 1200 SW 19th Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10076177	Boca Sailing and Racquet	02/02/2015
11	And A Durant	\$82,000 812 SW 9th Street Circle 103 Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10084388	Boca Terrace	02/06/2015
12		\$82,000 55 SE 14th Street 1060 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10084861	BOCA BELLA COND AS IN DECL IN	02/06/2015
13	S Contribution	\$333,000 9816 Majorca Place Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10091004	BOCA FONTANA	02/05/2015
14		\$253,000 19910 Villa Lante Place 19910 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10090635	BOCA FONTANA TR E	02/04/2015
15		\$235,000 19635 Back Nine Drive Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10088728	BOCA GREENS 3	02/06/2015
16		\$113,000 1050 NW 13th Street 299-D Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10102120	BOCA LINDA EAST, WEST AND NORTH COND AS IN DECL IN	02/06/2015
17		\$129,675 8062 Severn Drive A Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10088563	BOCA RIO NORTH/BANYAN LAKE	02/03/2015
18		\$295,000 22064 Altona Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1300087	BOCA WINDS	02/06/2015

19		\$370,000 22200 Collington Drive Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1298526	BOCA WINDS PAR D-1	02/04/2015
20		\$375,000 4740 S Ocean Blvd 303 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10080672	Braemar Isle	02/02/2015
21	Transla ma	\$860,000 1590 SW 6th Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10082088	Carriage Hill	02/02/2015
22	and a final and a	\$573,500 780 SW 18th Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10093448	CAMINO LAKES	02/06/2015
23		<b>\$28,000</b> 513 Fanshaw M 513 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-3318571	Century Village	02/02/2015
24		<b>\$70,000</b> 3038 Rexford C 3038 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10067176	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/02/2015
25		\$62,000 2079 Cornwall D Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10094384	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/02/2015
26		\$46,700 1013 Cornwall A Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10075855	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/02/2015
27		\$39,000 223 Suffolk F Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10070090	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/03/2015
28		\$44,500 588 Fanshaw N 588 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10089089	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/06/2015
29		\$145,000 3014 Ainslie A 3014 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10096885	CENTURY VILLAGE	02/06/2015
30		\$145,000 6562 Boca Del Mar Drive 227 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10078405	Club Royale	02/02/2015
31	-	\$115,400 501 SW 11th Place 2080 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10047176	Corinthian Gardens	02/03/2015
32		\$1,400,317 17270 Coral Cove Way Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10098996	CORAL COVE	02/06/2015
33	IN	<b>\$240,050</b> 1681 NW 8th Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10088496	COUNTRY CLUB VLG SEC C IN PB 27 PGS 67 AND 68	02/02/2015
34	A.	\$117,500 9205 Pecky Cypress Lane 8d Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10076597	Cypresses of Boca Lago	02/02/2015
35		\$840,000 6728 Giralda Circle Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2035375	ESTANCIA III OF VIA VERDE	02/05/2015
36		\$156,000 21213 Lago Circle 10 - L Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10029571	Fairways	02/05/2015
37		\$185,000 5318 Sapphire Valley Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10093636	FAIRFIELD	02/06/2015

38	The second second	\$660,000 5789 Hamilton Way Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-9981371	Hamptons	02/02/2015
39	in E	\$258,414 11217 Harbour Springs Circle Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10071966	Harbour Springs At Mission Bay	02/03/2015
40		<b>\$2,750,000</b> 8765 Horseshoe Lane Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10032658	Horseshoe Acres	02/06/2015
41		\$219,250 10865 Jennifer Lane Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / RX-10099681	HOLIDAY CITY AT BOCA RATON SEC 9	02/06/2015
42	Maje.	\$500,000 7563 Imperial Drive 601 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10045765	Imperial At Promenade	02/02/2015
43		<b>\$285,000</b> 20110 Boca West Drive 251 Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10083237	Laurel Oaks	02/06/2015
44		\$41,900 254 Mansfield G Boca Raton, FL 33434 Closed / RX-10089840	MANSFIELD AT CENTURY VLG CONDO	02/02/2015
45		\$575,000 100 SE 5th Avenue 303 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10062314	Mizner Court	02/02/2015
46		\$324,000 3736 Mykonos Court Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10086235	MYKONOS COURT OF BOCA GOLF AND TENNIS CLUB	02/03/2015
47		\$639,500 1560 SW 15th Street Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / RX-10076651	Palm Beach Farms	02/03/2015
48		\$585,000 99 SE Mizner Boulevard Ph 11 Boca Raton, FL 33432 Closed / RX-10101810	Palmetto Place	02/04/2015
49	24	\$247,000 6570 Amarillo Lane 6570 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10095221	PATIOS ON THE PARK	02/02/2015
50		\$290,000 21320 Sonesta Way Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10096491	PRADERA PH 2	02/03/2015
51	A PARTIES AND A	\$275,000 7161 Promenade Drive 301 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10087306	PROMENADE	02/03/2015
52		\$151,400 9095 SW 21st Court E E Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1320821	RIVER OAKS	02/06/2015
53		\$170,000 23317 SW 55th Avenue A Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10094309	Sandalfoot Cove Section 10	02/02/2015
54	Situ-P	\$700,000 4201 N Ocean Boulevard C309 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / RX-10089989	SEA RANCH	02/04/2015
55	and the second	\$180,000 17270 Boca Club Boulevard 1705 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Closed / RX-10094347	SOMERSET	02/06/2015
56		\$3,800,000 17309 White Haven Drive Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-9978761	St Andrews Country Club 6	02/05/2015

57		\$340,000 21458 Saint Andrews Grand 9 Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / FX-1320642	ST ANDREWS GRAND CONDO	02/06/2015
58	Fair.	\$140,000 11001 Lakemore Lane B Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10043861	Sweetwater Sec 1	02/02/2015
59		<b>\$1,306,250</b> 17837 Key Vista Way Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-9973068	The Oaks	02/02/2015
60	Ale a	<b>\$210,000</b> 22305 Misty Woods Way 22305 Boca Raton, FL 33428 Closed / FX-1315931	TIMBERWALK II	02/02/2015
61	Status Change	\$360,800 10591 Avenida Santa Ana Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10062585	Tract C Repl-Mission Bay	02/05/2015
62		\$165,000 8815 SW 21 Street G Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / AX-2041149	Village of Boca Barwood	02/06/2015
63		\$355,000 6506 Sweet Maple Lane Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / FX-1316076	VISTA VERDE SEC TWO	02/06/2015
64		\$169,000 8293 Summersong Terrace #G Boca Raton, FL 33496 Closed / RX-10095673	Whisper Walk Parkshore	02/03/2015
65		\$169,500 6133 Balboa Circle 405 Boca Raton, FL 33433 Closed / RX-10086195	Whitehall Condo At Camino Real	02/02/2015
66	Status Change	\$357,777 21709 Wapford Boca Raton, FL 33486 Closed / AX-2046010	Wimbledon Villas Of Via V	02/06/2015
67	di menja	\$220,000 2360 NE 4 Av Boca Raton, FL 33431 Closed / AX-2046954	WINFIELD PARK UNIT 2	02/03/2015
68		<b>\$165,000</b> 10252 Windswept Place Boca Raton, FL 33498 Closed / RX-10092560	WOODSTREAM - The Lakes at Boca Raton	02/06/2015

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2015 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joshua A Carlson on Tuesday, March 10, 2015 8:55 PM.